Data Doc.

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

31/01/2022

31/01/2022

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

Num.Fiscale

10661/2021

10662/2021

10663/2021

10664/2021

10660/2021

18034/2021

18035/2021

12284/2021

12285/2021

19638/2021

19639/2021

19640/2021

19641/2021

19642/2021

19643/2021

19644/2021

19645/2021

19646/2021

14147/2021

14148/2021

14149/2021

Ragione Sociale

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

Descrizione Unita' Locale

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

CAPRONA - VIA FILIPPI

PIAZZA CAVALCA

ISOLA ECOLOGICA VIA DEI MEZZI

VICOPISANO

C/O SAN GIOVANNI ALLA VENA

CEvVOLI

ZONA FASCETTI

VIA NENNI - LUGNANO

ULIVETO TERME - VIA GALILEI

C/O VIA LANTE - TORRETTA

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

Indirizzo

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

VIA FILIPPI

PIAZZA CAVALCA

VIA DEI MEZZI

PIAZZA DELLA
REPUBBLICA

VIA MAGELLANO C/O
INC.VIA VIVALDI

VIA MASCAGNI

VIA NENNI

VIA GALILEI

VIA LANTE

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

Comune

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

P.IVA

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

P.Netto

C.E.R.

100/200125

80/200125

60200125

60200125

140 200125

350200125

250200125

450 200125

230200125

80/200125

100/200125

90/200125

80/200125

70/200125

70200125

100/200125

100/200125

100/200125

370200125

150/200125

240200125

Csr

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

Trasportatore e Smaltitore

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

Targa

FL990zV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990zV

FL990ZV

FL990zV

FL990ZV

FL990zV

FL990ZV

Autista

GORI ALESSIO

GORI ALESSIO

GORI ALESSIO

GORI ALESSIO

GORI ALESSIO

PAOLO BERTINI

PAOLO BERTINI

PAOLO BERTINI

PAOLO BERTINI

S| MOHAMED
ZIRAI

SI MOHAMED
ZIRAI

S| MOHAMED
ZIRAI

SI MOHAMED
ZIRAI

S| MOHAMED
ZIRAI

SI MOHAMED
ZIRAI

S| MOHAMED
ZIRAI

SI MOHAMED
ZIRAI

S| MOHAMED

ZIRAI

GORI ALESSIO

GORI ALESSIO

GORI ALESSIO



07/06/2022 03854/2022

07/06/2022 03855/2022

07/06/2022 03856/2022

08/07/2022 03500/2022

08/07/2022 06401/2022

08/07/2022 06402/2022

08/07/2022 06403/2022

08/07/2022 06404/2022

01/08/2022 09803/2022

01/08/2022 09804/2022

07/09/202212779/2022

07/09/2022 12780/2022

10/10/2022 13446/2022

10/10/2022 13447/2022

10/10/2022 13448/2022

03/11/2022 16194/2022

03/11/202216195/2022

24/11/2022/18929/2022

24/11/2022 18930/2022

24/11/2022/18931/2022

19/12/2022 20031/2022

19/12/2022/20032/2022

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

PIAZZA CAVALCA

CEvVOLI

VIA NENNI - LUGNANO

ULIVETO TERME - VIA GALILEI

CAPRONA - VIA FILIPPI

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

COMUNE DI VICOPISANO

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

PIAZZA CAVALCA

VIA MAGELLANO C/O
INC.VIA VIVALDI

VIA NENNI

VIA GALILEI

VIA FILIPPI

AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO
AREA TER.COMUNALE DI
VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

VICOPISANO

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

00230610503

320200125

170/200125

215200125

145 200125

95/200125

125200125

95/200125

75200125

240200125

180/200125

320200125

240200125

340200125

110 200125

150/200125

300200125

300200125

235200125

80/200125

160/200125

200200125

100/200125

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

R9

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

ECORECS.R.L.

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

UNIPERSONALE

FL990ZV

FL990zV

FL990ZV

FW826DG

FW826DG

FW826DG

FW826DG

FW826DG

FW826DG

FW826DG

FW826DG

FW826DG

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990ZV

FL990zV

FW826DG

FW826DG

FW826DG

FL990zV

FL990ZV

GORI ALESSIO

GORI ALESSIO

GORI ALESSIO

SI MOHAMED
ZIRAI

SI MOHAMED
ZIRAI

SI MOHAMED
ZIRAI

SI MOHAMED
ZIRAI

SI MOHAMED

ZIRAI

PAOLO BERTINI

PAOLO BERTINI

PAOLO BERTINI

PAOLO BERTINI

GORI ALESSIO

GORI ALESSIO

GORI ALESSIO

SI MOHAMED
ZIRAI

S| MOHAMED
ZIRAI

GORI ALESSIO

GORI ALESSIO

GORI ALESSIO
S| MOHAMED
ZIRAI

SI MOHAMED
ZIRAI



TOTALE 7465



